= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

3(4)

4 (1)

5 (5)

6(2)

7(6)

Wy,
—
T ‘3‘

L

3

Ll

7122-38

37-3310

6-18221

547525

324525

(R5) 15:50 RIPON, 1m 1f 170y
British Stallion Studs E.B.F. Fillies' Handicap (Class 4) (3YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

1(3) . 415337
2(7) W’

' 69-6123

APPOINTED6CD

b m Delegator - Celestial Harmony

SNOWDON 28
b f Iffraaj - Solva

RAILPORT DOLLY 20D
b f Rail Link - Polly Adler

QUINTADA 15

b f Leroidesanimaux - Quiza Quiza Quiza

ANNA BUNINA (FR) 43

b f Poet's Voice - Russian Society

LOLA'S THEME 21
gr f Iffraaj - Lady's Art

LADY ALAVESA 5
b f Westlake - Matilda Peace

Top Tip: ANNA BUNINA (5)
Watch out for: QUINTADA (4)

59-11t

49-9p

49 -9h

39-7

39-4

D Allan

T D Easterby

T Eaves
M Dods

G Lee
T D Barron

J Fanning
M Johnston

J Garritty

Jedd O'Keeffe

38-13p P Mulrennan

48-11

Tom Dascombe

Phil Dennis

M Herrington

ATR VERDICT: Jedd O'Keeffe is enjoying a fine Flat season, amassing more winners, more prize
money and operating at a higher strike-rate than he has done in any year since taking out his licence.
The Middleham handler could add to his tally here with ANNA BUNINA, who is taken to supplement
her recent Beverley victory off 6lb higher now upped in trip. The consistent Railport Dolly has strong
place claims, while Quintada could show up well on the front end.

75

75

80

77

72

63

Mrates DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& AppStore

Jiliy CovLasD Fos
ana3012


http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

