

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R5) 15:50 RIPON, 1m 1f 170y

British Stallion Studs E.B.F. Fillies' Handicap (Class 4) (3YO plus)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (3)	****	415337	<b>APPOINTED</b> 6 C D b m Delegator - Celestial Harmony	59-11t	D Allan T D Easterby	77
2 (7)	M	7122-38	<b>SNOWDON</b> 28 b f Iffraaj - Solva	4 9 - 9p	T Eaves M Dods	75
3 (4)		69-6123	RAILPORT DOLLY 20 D b f Rail Link - Polly Adler	4 9 - 9h	G Lee T D Barron	75
4 (1)		37-3310	<b>QUINTADA</b> 15 b f Leroidesanimaux - Quiza Quiza Quiza	39-7	J Fanning M Johnston	80
5 (5)	A	6-18221	<b>ANNA BUNINA</b> (FR) 43 b f Poet's Voice - Russian Society	39-4	J Garritty Jedd O'Keeffe	77
6 (2)		547525	LOLA'S THEME 21 gr f Iffraaj - Lady's Art	3 8 - 13p	P Mulrennan Tom Dascombe	72
7 (6)	*	324525	<b>LADY ALAVESA</b> 5 b f Westlake - Matilda Peace	48-11	Phil Dennis M Herrington	63

**ATR VERDICT:** Jedd O'Keeffe is enjoying a fine Flat season, amassing more winners, more prize money and operating at a higher strike-rate than he has done in any year since taking out his licence. The Middleham handler could add to his tally here with ANNA BUNINA, who is taken to supplement her recent Beverley victory off 6lb higher now upped in trip. The consistent Railport Dolly has strong place claims, while Quintada could show up well on the front end.

Top Tip: ANNA BUNINA (5)
Watch out for: QUINTADA (4)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



